
ENTRANT

INDEX OF COTMPETITORS
DR IVE R CAR CAPACITY

SPORTS CARS

3 DONA LD E LLIOTT

15 BEG. A. LEE

18 M. THOI\4PSON

30 JOHN BARR ETT

32 P. STEYN

50 R. J.  MCFARLANE

52 I .  L.  HOWARD

54 G. M. BANTICK

66 P. TURNBU LL

7O S. F.  MCMANUS

85 W. R. CLARK

87 G. SPR INGEF

BACING CARS

4 LYN ARCHER MOTORS P/L

9 S, C. CHOPPING

1O MAR INE CONTRACTOBS

17 R. FLEMING

27 R, CURRAN

ROBIN PARE

TREVOR GARRETT

IVlAX THOMPSON

JOHN BARR ETT

PETER STEYN

BOB lv lcFAR LANE

IAN HOWARD

G EOFF BANTICK

PETER TURN BULL

OAVID ROSE

ROG ER R ICHARDSON/
WAYNE CLAR K

GRAEME SPR ING ER

LYN ARCH ER

STEVEN CHOPPING

GEOFF I \ , lUNYARD

R ICHARD FLEI\4ING

BOB CURRAN

MICK COOPER

ALAN SIMPSON

NORIV] GOODWIN

NEIL BOWIE

TED FORSYTH

GEOFF FORSYTH

TERRY BOWE

JOHN BOWE

RUSSE LL CLARK

PAUL WILLIS

Elf in Chev 4998

lurnham roro

Etf in 4OO 4998

Capri 4995

Elf in Sports 1558

Lotus 238 1598

Gobl in Ford 1762

Turnham GM6 31,18

Turnham Ford 1598

Lotus Super 7 1558

Buchanan Holden 3048

Elf in Fj  1598

Elf in 6008 1600

Elf in 6008 1598

Erabham BT23
Ford 1600

Cooper 1595

Elf in 6008 1288

Trowbridse Goggo 293

Scamp Honda 600

Gremlin VW 1600

Libra VW 1598

Elf in 600 1598

Elf in 623 1294

Elf in 6o0E |298

Gemini  Ford 1498

58
67
76
95

106
118
132
133
158
159

P. M, COOPER

A, SIMPSON

N. GOODWIN

GEORGE BIRT

RON FORSYTH

G. FORSYTH

B. J.  BOWE

B. J.  BOWE

R. CLARK

P. WILLIS

I,
,

(
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INDEX OF COMPETITORS

2 PERFOR MANCE

SPORTS SEDANS

No. ENTRANT DRIVER

JOHN POOLEY

JOHN McCORMACK

JIM R ICHAR DS

PETER BLOM

DAR RYL WILCOX

TIM SMITH

DAVE ROB INSON

LEON BURDON

PETER WELLS/
JOHN STEVENS

KEN LOUGHRAN

J I IV]  INGOLDSBY

JOHN COLLIS/
PHIL TR IFF ETT

JOHN G IFFOR D

DAVID O'BR IEN

STEWART SALTER

EDD IE CONACH ER/
PETER DOVE/
I\,1ARC SWAN

STEVEN B IRTWISTLE

BAR RY PERCY

PETER McKIN LAY

COLIN RANSLEY

BOB SMITH/
GRAEM E PEDDER

STEVE WYNWOOD/
JOHN CAMERON

MATT DePAOLI

TONY EDMONDSON

ROBBIE IV ILLS

DANNY NEWLAND

R ICHARD DUR EAU

MARTIN ARNOLD

GRAEME ELLIOTT

GR EG MOORE

GLYN CHAPNNAN

JOHN PARKER/
BRIAN SH ELLEY

CAR CAPACITY

Porsche 91 1S 2800

Escort  1700
Ansett Charger 5000

lvlustang 5700

Holden FC 3048

Torana XU-1 3200

Torana XU-1 3310

Ford Capr i  2999

Holden EH 3045

Vauxhal l  Viva 3300

Corolla 1294

Holden EH 2999

Torana XU-l  2998

Leyland Clubman 1300

Holden EH 3200

Torana 3300

Holden EH 3200

Holden XU-' l  3418
MiniClubman GT ' l i lo0

Camaro 6000

Ford Escort  1650

Holden FX 2999

Ford Escort  T/C 1598

Holden EH 2998

Holden FJ

BMW Elf in

Holden FJ

Ford Capri

Holden FJ

Holden FX

Cort ina

7

9
't2

2A
34

40
42
43

44
46
41

49

53
55

62
72

17
80

90
96

99
101
103
' t12

113
130
138

139
't43

151

AUTOMOBILES
STEERING & ARAKE SERV ICE
JOHN MCCORN4ACK

SIDCH R OI\4 E

PETER BLOM

D, WILCOX

8 & D AUTOS

D, ROBINSON

L. N, BURDON

P. J.  WELLS

TEAI\4 TOYOTA

J. D. INGOLDSBY

GLOBE HOTEL RACING

J, S. G IF FORD/
JEAN ERATION 88
D. G. O'BR IEN

S, J.  SALTER

P, DOVE

S, L,  B IRTWISTLE

B. T.  PERCY

P. D. McKIN LAY

C. A. RANSLEY

R, J,  SMITH

S. WYNWOOD

M. DePAOLI

DONALD E LLIOTT

R. MILLS

D. NEWLAND

R. B, DUR EAU

G. KILE

G. ELLIOTT

G. N, MOOR E

G. C, CHAPMAN

J. PAR KER

3600
4500
2220
4200
3300
2995
4673

Cort ina /BMW 1880

Cort ina GT 3048
Torana XU-l  3200



INDEX OF COMPETITORS

H
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3
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ENTRANT DRIVER

GRAHAM CLARK

DAVID WATSON
DAVE POWE LL
TONY ROWLAND
TERRY CURTAIN

CAR CAPACITY

FORMULA VEES

2 G. B. CLARK

11

24
29
45
81

92
'to'7

110
115
137
140

PERFORIV]ANCE
AUTOMOBILES
D. H. POWELL
T. J.  ROWLAND
T. P. CURTAIN
PERFORMANCE
AUTOI\4OBILES
KEVIN JACK
W. HUGH ES
W. K. ROBERTS
G. W. THOMPSON
ALLAN SI\4ITH
H. A. FRYER
R. M. CRAWFORD

EagelVee

lvlanta 475

1192

1192
1192
1192
1192

S. DAVIS Trowbridse Vee 1192

DONALD CAMPBELL Formula Ve€ 1192

WARWICK HUGHES Trowbridge Vee 1192

KEITH ROBERTS CMS Vee 1192

GUY THOIVIPSON Elf in Vee 1192

GRANT NICHOLLS Formula Vee 1192

HOWARD FRYER Pirana Vee 1192

DICK CRAWFORD Formula Vee 1192

PRODUCTION TOURING CARS
13 GENE COOK
20 ROADWAYS PTY LTD
25 G. PARSONS
57 JOHN HOY

117 R. J.  PURTELL
122 COCA.COLA BOTTLERS
135 A. WELLING

G ENE COOK
GARTH WIGSTON
GRAHAM PARSONS
JOHN HOY
R ICHARD PURTELL
TONY WATTS
ALAN WELLING

Torana L34

Torana L34

Torana L34

Mazda RX3

Torana XU-1

Cooper S

5047
5041
5047
2292
3310
1215
3310

W'e know a special place for you !
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